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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

KTB             5,399.01 19.70 -5.29 20.64 20.68 20.48 19.54269,396,100
BBL             1,682.69 183.50 -2.39 186.40 184.20 183.32 177.099,109,800
KBANK        1,673.47 186.00 -3.38 192.50 192.60 191.72 190.278,847,400
SCB             1,417.66 160.00 -2.14 163.30 163.10 160.70 156.078,808,500
AOT             1,317.19 40.25 0.63 39.80 39.65 39.48 179.0932,770,300
SUPER        1,254.93 1.49 8.76 1.38 1.36 1.34 1.40868,105,600
TMB             1,183.81 2.18 -6.03 2.37 2.40 2.40 2.37534,490,900
CPF             1,042.07 27.00 -0.92 27.45 27.78 28.12 28.5238,462,600
PTT              1,029.36 393.00 0.26 393.80 393.00 396.72 395.522,615,300
PTTGC        916.30 73.25 0.34 73.25 72.98 72.44 69.5312,439,200

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        1,254.93868,105,600 1.49 8.76 1.38 1.36 1.34 1.40
TMB             1,183.81534,490,900 2.18 -6.03 2.37 2.40 2.40 2.37
KTB             5,399.01269,396,100 19.70 -5.29 20.64 20.68 20.48 19.54
ETE              415.6798,547,200 4.28 7.00 3.97 3.96 3.86
IRPC            493.6994,315,000 5.25 0.96 5.22 5.21 5.15 5.15
TPIPL           214.7087,256,300 2.48 0.00 2.49 2.53 2.57 2.53
PSTC           64.5082,322,000 0.80 5.26 0.77 0.77 0.76 0.79
CMR            399.3781,975,800 4.80 4.80 4.54 4.43 4.39 4.55
SIRI             172.3981,220,300 2.14 2.88 2.08 2.11 2.02 1.92
KWG            400.3069,805,200 6.00 24.48 4.18 3.29 2.78 2.74

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

IHL-W1        70.74 16,086,8004.48 36.59 3.52 3.44 3.16 3.13
MAX            2.77 55,583,2000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.07
KWG            400.30 69,805,2006.00 24.48 4.18 3.29 2.78 2.74
TGPRO-W2 0.24 4,046,8000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.07
TKT              83.77 38,152,1002.26 14.72 2.02 1.98 1.97 2.07
FC-W2         0.52 6,493,1000.08 14.29 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.10
MACO-W1   0.17 2,128,7000.08 14.29 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.12
BTC             0.10 1,376,6000.08 14.29 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.08
SIRI-W2       0.92 9,186,0000.10 11.11 0.10 0.10 0.08 0.09
BSM-W2      0.12 995,6000.12 9.09 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12
MPG-W1      2.33 9,471,8000.24 9.09 0.23 0.23 0.24 0.22

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

NEWS-W4   0.00 22,4000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.02 0.01 0.01
GREEN-W4 40.90 40,300,3000.88 -22.81 1.11 1.13 0.99 0.62
GREEN        50.86 29,878,6001.58 -13.66 1.82 1.83 1.75 1.34
GENCO-W1 0.65 3,216,1000.19 -13.64 0.22 0.25 0.32 0.50
EIC-W2        1.08 13,639,8000.07 -12.50 0.09 0.09 0.12 0.20
CIG-W6       0.16 1,644,9000.09 -10.00 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10
AIT               52.38 1,936,10026.75 -9.32 28.80 29.15 29.34 27.59
PPM-W1      4.63 11,003,9000.39 -9.30 0.62 0.75 0.90 1.24
UPA-W1      0.15 1,525,7000.10 -9.09 0.11 0.12 0.14 0.17

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 19-Apr 18-Apr 17-Apr 12-Apr 11-Apr

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 19-Apr 18-Apr 17-Apr 12-Apr 11-Apr

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

AIRA-W2     0.14 671,2000.21 -8.70 0.23 0.23 0.21 0.22

371.04PTT 173.76 100.87 107.43 -136.82
166.27PTTGC 68.50 31.63 116.68 121.41
163.43CPALL 77.51 13.50 38.24 -11.69
135.71GFPT 1.83 15.29 53.42 -42.29
127.35KBANK 30.72 12.75 64.72 246.50
106.70SCC 32.84 27.30 -10.23 13.69

89.81GLOW -26.34 21.42 87.60 25.56
64.29IVL -17.77 5.37 -39.58 -0.19
61.02SPALI 13.35 -10.90 -34.26 -9.86
57.34ADVANC 17.79 -8.27 -7.21 -34.01
52.51PTTEP -36.66 -375.85 -11.29 1.22
51.92AP 4.55 -8.48 18.90 5.69
51.04KTB 46.72 -51.74 1.39 55.73
49.05TOP 6.14 27.63 -21.27 -80.33
43.90INTUCH -46.74 -17.87 31.04 12.66
43.76LH -31.54 -5.66 -6.02 1.93
42.26AOT -40.99 31.44 22.43 -13.83
33.83RATCH 52.26 4.72 14.38 7.78
29.95QH -15.41 -0.21 2.09 0.40
24.99SIRI 13.96 7.15 17.45 20.84

-365.41CPF -35.38 -60.74 46.13 -9.35
-198.29BBL -223.55 -94.64 -4.43 7,610.68
-123.30TMB -24.13 -27.20 0.53 -6.09

-52.31SPRC -15.85 -14.03 -36.63 -55.70
-50.61TRUE 15.85 71.91 23.18 49.73
-46.60KKP -99.94 -24.82 -30.45 -118.68
-43.46AAV -16.87 -70.49 0.82 -0.33
-36.21TISCO 48.93 13.52 -1.69 -60.10
-36.05DTAC -32.62 14.17 5.59 -2.59
-29.20EGCO -42.18 -0.44 -40.36 -31.29
-27.46PSH -0.27 0.03 -9.17 -12.30
-20.46BEC -101.51 -13.46 -16.54 -8.93
-17.27BCH -15.06 -0.04 1.13 -4.02
-16.23BLA -9.34 2.20 -5.12 -3.52
-15.39TU -22.03 4.48 -15.59 -53.33
-12.23CPN -18.05 -29.62 -13.74 -1.00

-9.51MC 8.22 1.74 13.55 3.86
-8.81MINT -23.12 19.02 35.04 48.19
-7.95KCE -11.74 7.14 36.84 13.22
-7.00ESSO -12.93 -9.12 -12.61 3.57

375.03BBL 573.31 948.34 -198.29
572.52PTT 201.48 774.01 371.04
176.39CPF 541.80 718.19 -365.41
287.09KTB 236.06 523.15 51.04
149.06TMB 272.36 421.42 -123.30
272.67KBANK 145.31 417.98 127.35
276.84PTTGC 110.57 387.42 166.27
158.56AOT 116.31 274.87 42.26
204.68CPALL 41.25 245.93 163.43
98.97TISCO 135.18 234.16 -36.21

172.82GFPT 37.11 209.93 135.71
132.20ADVANC 74.86 207.06 57.34
109.47SCB 94.09 203.56 15.37
123.40PTTEP 70.89 194.29 52.51
91.55SUPER 72.89 164.44 18.66

129.11SCC 22.41 151.53 106.70
43.57TRUE 94.19 137.76 -50.61
56.59STA 62.23 118.82 -5.65
58.92BANPU 59.45 118.37 -0.53

100.26GLOW 10.45 110.71 89.81

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
647,649,976BBL             1,908,842,894 33.93

25,586,752GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 27.91
609,682,240KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.47
172,763,385CGH-W1     855,408,275 20.20
232,215,669TCAP          1,206,466,487 19.25

2,266,494,872LH               11,917,701,721 19.02
142,626,807TISCO         800,645,624 17.81

28,828,248GL-W4        164,946,081 17.48
251,203,426RATCH       1,450,000,000 17.32
326,718,794TOP            2,040,027,873 16.02

83,506,378EGCO         526,465,000 15.86
1,236,900THIP            8,000,000 15.46

128,492,172KKP            846,751,109 15.17
71,784,406MCS            500,000,000 14.36

210,439,524GL               1,525,538,139 13.79
1,838,346,405SIRI             14,285,501,270 12.87

405,057,110INTUCH      3,206,420,305 12.63
131,311,100GBX            1,089,076,392 12.06
514,670,080PTTGC        4,508,849,117 11.41

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

367,190,700BBL-F           1,929,000 189.00 183.50 3.00
311,324,450KBANK-F      1,636,900 188.00 186.00 1.08
198,890,000SCC-F          368,700 540.00 542.00 -0.37

662,700TCAP-F         14,100 47.00 46.50 1.08
374,925PTTGC-F      5,100 73.75 73.25 0.68
273,325TISCO-F       3,700 73.50 73.50 0.00
172,205LH-F             17,200 10.10 10.00 1.00
107,050TOP-F           1,400 76.50 76.25 0.33

69,000ADVANC-F   400 172.50 172.00 0.29

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

400,010,000SUPER         307,700,000 1.30 1.49 -12.75
209,594,220AOT-F           5,214,500 40.19 0.00 0.00
124,002,175KBANK-F      650,500 190.63 188.00 1.40
111,000,000GFPT            6,000,000 18.50 18.00 2.78

92,322,000EARTH         20,700,000 4.46 4.46 0.00
45,524,400SCB-F           283,200 160.75 0.00 0.00
40,463,122KTB              2,045,100 19.79 19.70 0.46
35,473,527AP                 4,712,900 7.53 7.55 -0.26
35,460,000PTT               90,000 394.00 393.00 0.25
27,567,503BBL-F           145,000 190.12 189.00 0.59
23,925,200ADVANC      139,100 172.00 172.00 0.00
22,319,700KCE-F           220,700 101.13 0.00 0.00
22,168,163GLOW          264,300 83.88 84.00 -0.14
18,991,173TRUE-F         2,914,500 6.52 0.00 0.00
15,562,910KKP-F           224,200 69.42 0.00 0.00
14,150,000IVL                400,000 35.38 35.50 -0.34
14,000,000DCORP        2,000,000 7.00 6.55 6.87
10,750,103MCS-F          695,300 15.46 0.00 0.00

9,443,048BH-F             53,900 175.20 0.00 0.00
9,246,588CENTEL       262,200 35.27 35.25 0.06
9,083,750INTUCH        169,000 53.75 53.75 0.00
8,593,134QH-F            3,267,600 2.63 0.00 0.00
7,351,365BTSGIF         660,500 11.13 11.20 -0.62
7,018,900CPF-F           259,000 27.10 0.00 0.00
5,593,600BBL              30,400 184.00 183.50 0.27
4,869,634GPSC           144,000 33.82 34.00 -0.53
4,600,000HANA           100,000 46.00 45.50 1.10

Remark : * Sorting By
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3,995,500BCP              122,000 32.75 32.75 0.00
727,500S5013P1706 1,500,000 0.49 0.48 0.00
300,000SUPE28C17 1,500,000 0.20 0.22 -9.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD17 Apr 18 Apr 19 Apr 20 Apr 21 AprT

Short Sale 17 - 21 Apr( Btm)

AAV                 3.75 0.81 4.56 5.02
ADVANC         13.97 18.58 20.05 52.60 198.29
AMATA            7.40 1.71 9.11 57.80
AOT                 0.06 6.00 8.96 15.02 48.39
AP                  1.40 1.40 9.32
APURE            0.12
BA                  0.24 0.41 0.65 3.00
BANPU            11.46 22.01 23.72 57.19 159.14
BAY                 3.88
BBL                 3.14 3.14 27.91
BCP                 0.28
BDMS              2.03 2.03 30.25
BEAUTY          1.07 3.00 4.07 8.59
BEC                 1.00 0.33 0.63 1.96 7.85
BEM                9.23
BH                  1.50 2.62 2.62 6.74 53.88
BIG                 0.06
BJC                 0.55 0.37 0.06 0.98 1.81
BLA                 0.26
BLAND            0.19 3.68 0.92 4.79 7.58
BTS                 1.28
CBG                7.88 14.38 22.26 69.51
CENTEL          0.29
CHG                1.43 1.43 9.42
CK                  0.29
CKP                 0.86 0.86 0.86
CPALL             44.12
CPF                 6.63 1.62 8.25 25.98
CPN                 0.80 1.16 12.18 14.14 118.68
DELTA             5.20 0.24 0.70 6.14 31.93
DEMCO           0.00
DTAC              10.05 0.43 51.85 62.33 107.91
EGCO              19.65
EPG                 3.63
ESSO               0.02 0.02 0.02
GLOBAL          1.69
GLOW             4.21 4.21 12.08
GPSC              7.58
GUNKUL         0.10
HANA              9.25 9.25 33.18
HMPRO           0.02 0.04 0.02 0.08 0.14
INET                0.01
INTUCH           4.86 0.24 18.74 23.84 34.70
IRPC                2.08 2.08 6.58
ITD                 5.64 7.88 22.74 36.26 65.45
IVL                 1.11 5.04 6.15 41.97
JAS                 0.09 1.81 3.40 5.30 8.68
KBANK            35.68 41.86 132.46 210.00 384.83
KCE                 5.01 1.99 6.05 13.05 28.04

Remark : * Sorting By
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KKP                 20.85 10.46 10.42 41.73 94.16
KSL                 0.44 0.97 1.41 1.43
KTB                 217.55 217.55 233.82
LH                  0.08 0.08 0.65
LHBANK          0.00
LPN                 0.55 0.01 0.06 0.62 0.99
MAJOR            1.05 1.05 1.05
MINT               3.67 13.03 2.05 18.75 30.51
PLANB            0.08 0.08 0.39
PSH                 0.02 0.02 0.33
PTG                 3.45 1.15 4.60 53.92
PTT                 85.60 57.09 4.72 147.41 721.30
PTTEP             14.64 145.04 10.19 169.87 349.49
PTTGC            2.96 18.48 1.48 22.92 167.76
QH                  0.26
RATCH            5.81
ROBINS           0.69 4.34 0.88 5.91 37.47
S                   0.50 0.50 1.49
SAMART          0.22 0.33 0.39 0.94 18.23
SAWAD           5.17 5.17 22.71
SCB                 36.14 36.14 145.27
SCC                 64.39 24.83 23.76 112.98 258.70
SCN                 0.00
SIRI                0.42 1.20 1.62 15.17
SPALI              0.97
SPCG              0.17 0.17 0.17
SPRC               0.51
STEC               1.10
SYNEX             0.00
TASCO            0.05 0.01 0.70 0.76 3.80
TCAP               0.55 6.83 0.10 7.48 7.72
THAI                1.77 14.35 26.51 42.63 45.39
THANI             0.03 0.03 0.48
THCOM           1.98 1.98 57.33
TISCO             0.57 7.32 22.24 30.13 35.99
TKN                 2.06
TMB                 0.48 4.72 1.32 6.52 8.05
TOP                 2.20 1.75 3.95 40.73
TPIPL               4.96 4.96 6.41 16.33 56.28
TRUE               38.13 38.13 164.29
TTA                 1.95 2.91 4.86 7.82
TTCL               10.42 10.42 12.27
TU                  2.63 2.32 2.95 7.90 24.30
TVO                 0.24 0.24 0.34
UNIQ               4.36 1.82 2.12 8.30 11.62
WHA                0.63 0.05 0.68 9.67

419.22 457.23 683.30 1,559.75 4,343.03Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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